

2nd and final bill-

18

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/work - M.R. to Road from Rasulpur to Rahimpur Korian.

N/Agency - M/S. Ma Rajeshwari Construction Pvt. Ltd., Vill+P.O- Fulwariya, P.S- Maken, Dist - Saran, Bihar.

Agreement No. - 07/M.R. 3054-N/M/BD/2023-24

Package No. - MR-N/22-23, Marhaura/05

Date of commence - 06/10/2023

Date of completion - 05/07/2024.

Record measurement

Nil

Kashif Aza

27/02/25

JE

Abstract of cost.

①
1

Cleaning & grubbing of road land-dado-all comp. job.

TMB Page no 10, item no.1

0.240 Ha x @ Rs 62032.43/Ha

= Rs 14888 = ∞

②
2

Construct. of sub-grade & Earthen shoulder -dado-all comp. job

TMB Page no. 10, item no.2

504.00 ~~2422~~ m³ x @ Rs 253071/m³ = Rs 127870 = ∞

⑩

Continuation

Co - Rs 142758 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F-Rs	142758 200
③ 3	Costs. of G-S-B gr-II with S/M & L/S - do do all comp. job				
	TMB Page no. 10, item no. 3				
	24.22 m ³ x @ RS 2596.00/m ³				
	= RS 62877 = 00				
④ 4	P/V, laying, spreading W.B.M G-S-B do do - all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no. 10, item no. 4				
	17.00 m ³ x @ RS 5688.74/m ³				
	= RS 96709 = 00				
⑤ 5	P/V, laying, spreading W.B.M G-S-3 - do do - all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no. 11, item no. 5				
	34.02 m ³ x @ RS 5181.74/m ³				
	⑫				
	= RS 176283 = 00				
⑥ 6	P/V & applying primer coat with SS-1 - do do - all comp. job				
	TMB Page no. 11, item no. 6				
	453.60 m ³ x @ RS 62.08/m ³				
	= RS 28159 = 00				
⑦ 7	P/V & applying tack coat with RS-1 - do do - all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no. 11, item no. 7				
	528.60 m ³ x @ RS 21.22/m ³				
	= RS 11217 = 00				

Continuation

C.O - RS 518003 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.Rs	518003 = ∞
⑧ 8				P/v, laying & bedding 20mm thick m patch - do do all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 11, item no. 8	
				528.60 m ² x @ Rs 272.51/m ²	
				= Rs	144049 = ∞
⑨ 9				P/v & applying Tack coat with R.S-I - do do - all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no 12, item no 9	
				3000.00 m ² x @ Rs 17.36/m ²	
				= Rs	52080 = ∞
⑩ 10				P/v & laying 20mm thick S.D.B.C - do do - all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no 12, item no. 10	
				75.00 m ² x @ Rs 14824.52/m ²	
				= Rs	11,11,839 = ∞
⑪ 11				Const. of un-reinforced PCC M30 - do do - all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 12, item no. 11	
				240.00 m ² x @ Rs 8786.05/m ²	
				= Rs	2108652 = ∞
⑫ 12				Laying B.E. Soling in both side - do do - all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no 12, item no. 12	
				195.00 m ² x @ Rs 541.84/m ²	
				= Rs	105659 = ∞
⑬ 13				P/v & fixing RCC mis grade	

Continuation

4040292 = ∞

C.O Rs 2142282 = ∞

(R)

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F-RS	4040282.00
	Km 200 m stone all comp. job.				
	TMB Page no. 12, item no. 13A				
	3.00 x @ Rs 3029.06/Each				
				= Rs	9087.00
④	200 m Stone				
4	TMB Page no. 12, item no. 13B				
	05 NOS x @ Rs 869.82/Each				
				= Rs	4349.00
⑤	P/V & fixing direction & place				
5	identification board - do all comp. job				
	TMB Page no. 12, item no. 17				
	0.96 m ² x @ Rs 14918.71/m ²				
				= Rs	14322.00
⑥	P/V & fixing traffic sign				
6	board - do all comp. job				
	600mm equilateral triangle				
	TMB Page no. 13, item no. 15(i)				
	06 NOS x @ Rs 4416.11/Each				
				= Rs	26497.00
⑦	600 mm Circular.				
7	TMB Page no. 13, item no. 15(ii)				
	04 NOS. x @ Rs 4352.05/Each				
				= Rs	17408.00
⑧	600x450 mm rectangular.				
18	TMB Page no. 13, item no. 15(iii)				
	02 NOS x @ Rs 4208.32/Each = Rs 8417.00				

Continuation

C.O-RS 4120362.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F - RS4	120362 = 00
(19) 19				P/V & fixing R.C.C. MIS	
				grade boundary pillar - do do	
				all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 13, item no. 16	
				16.00 NOS x @ Rs 738.55/Each	
				= Rs	11817 = 00
(20) 21				Planting of trees with one	
				year maintenance - do do - all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 13, item no. 17	
				54.00 NOS x @ Rs 1091.24/Each	
				= Rs	58927 = 00
(21) 23				P/V & laying Hot applied Road	
				Marking - do do - all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 13, item no. 18	
				240.00 m ² x @ Rs 823.80/m ²	
				= Rs	197712 = 00
(22) 24				P/V & fixing masonry information	
				by & logo board - do do - all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 13, item no. 19	
				03 NOS x @ Rs 10964.52/Each	
				= Rs	32894 = 00
(23) 25				P/V B/Work (1:3) in parapet	
				- do do - all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 14, item no. 20	
				8.64 m ³ x @ Rs 6554.60/m ³	
				= Rs	56632 = 00

Continuation C.O. - Rs 4478344 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = RS	4478344 = 00
(24)				P/V 15mm thick CP. (1:14)	
26				perpet - do do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 14, item no 21	
				60.40 m ³ × @ RS 191.83 / m ³	
				= RS	11587 = 00
(25)				Painting coat on perpet	
27				- do do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 14, item no 22	
				101.76 m ² × @ RS 116.86 / m ²	
				= RS	11892 = 00
(26)				H.P.C - 1000 mm Ø	
28				E/w excavation in foundation	
				- do do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 14, item no 23	
				59.60 m ³ × @ RS 350.04 / m ³	
				= RS	20862 = 00
(27)				P/V PCC MIS in found ⁿ	
29				- do do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 14, item no 24	
				5.92 m ³ × @ RS 7462.55 / m ³	
				= RS	44166 = 00
(28)				P/V 100A B/w (1:4) in heel	
30				walls - do do all comp. job.	
				TMB Page no. 14, item no 25	
				55.31 m ³ × @ RS 6764.91 / m ³	
				= RS	374167 = 00
(29)				P/V & laying RCC Pipe 100A	
31					

Continuation

CO - RS 4941018 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.O.F	RS 4341018 2.00
				1000 mm ϕ H.P. - do do all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 15, item no. 26	
				15.00 m x @ RS 7242.60/m	
					= RS 108639 2.00
30				P/V 15mm thick C.P. (1:4)	
32				on parapet - do do all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 15, item no. 27	
				117.022 m ² x @ RS 191.83/m ²	
					= RS 22448 2.00
31				P/V 15mm thick punning	
33				- do do - all comp. job	
				TMB Page no. 15, item no. 28	
				26.52 m ² x @ RS 60.77/m ²	
					= RS 1612 2.00
				Total - RS	5073717 2.00
				Add GST @ 18% (+) RS	913269 2.00
				Add Labour less @ 1% (+) RS	50737 2.00
				Add S. Fees — (+)	16669 2.00
				Total - RS	6054392 2.00
				Less previous bill to RS	5889467 2.00
				Net - RS	164925 2.00
				Kashy Atn	
				27/02/25	
				JE	
				27/02/25	
				27/02/25	
				CSP	
				15/04/25	
				EE	

Continuation